NSBA

G O WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
2024 | BREEDERS CHAMPIONSHIP FUTURITY

NSBA World Championship Show & Breeders Championship Futurity & Show Your Colors
Judges (to date):

Randy Wilson, Daren Wright

*Show Your Colors Judge

Tina Anderson, Mark Baus, John Briggs, Dolly Chayer*, Brett Clark, David Connors, Tom Crowley*, Melissa Dukes*, Tim Finkenbinder, Garth Gooding, Karen Graham,
Tanya Green, Rebecca Halvorson, Wayne Halvorson, Jake Hartman, Debra Jones-Wright, Lisa Moden, Whitney Mulqueen, Mike Rapley, John Tuckey, Tracy Willis,

Thursday, August 8

Show Your Colors — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM

NSBA/AQHA/APHA'

1000 /2000 / 3000
1001 /2001 /3001
1002 /2002 / 3002
1003 /2003 / 3003
1004 /2004 / 3004
1005 /2005 / 3005
1006 /2006 / 3006
1007 /2007 / 3007
1008 /2008 / 3008
1009 /2009 / 3009
1010/2010/3010
1011/2011 /3011
1012/2012 /3012
1013/2013 /3013
1014 /2014 /3014
8000
1015/2015/3015

Novice Amateur Working Hunter
Novice Youth Working Hunter
Amateur 50 & Over Working Hunter®
Novice Amateur Eq Over Fences
Novice Youth Eq Over Fences
Amt 50 & Over Eq Over Fences?®
Amateur Working Hunter

Youth Working Hunter

Amateur Equitation Over Fences
Youth Equitation Over Fences
Novice Amateur Hunter Hack
Novice Youth Hunter Hack
Amateur 50 & Over Hunter Hack®
Amateur Hunter Hack

Youth Hunter Hack

Warm Up Pleasure Driving Class

Amateur Pleasure Driving

Show Your Colors — Pavilion 8:00 AM

NSBA/AQHA/APHA'

1016 /2016 /3016
1017 /2017 /3017
1018 /2018 /3018
1019/2019/3019
1020 /2020 / 3020
1021 / ------ /3021
1022 /2022 / 3022
1023 /2023 /3023

Amateur 50 & Over Trail®
Amateur Trail

Novice Amateur Trail

Novice Youth Trail

Youth Trail

Youth Walk Trot Trail 9 & Under
EWD W/J Trail Independent
EWD W/J Trail Supported

Show Your Colors — Super Duty Arena 8:00 AM

NSBA/AQHA/APHA'

1024 /2024 /3024  Novice Yth Hunt Seat Equitation
1025/2025/3025  Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1026 /2026 /3026  Novice Amt Hunt Seat Equitation
1027 /2027 /3027  Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

1028 /2028 /3028  Amt 50 & Over Hunt Seat Equitation
1029/2029/3029 EWD W/T HUS Independent
1030/2030/3030 EWD WI/T Equitation Ind

Youth W/T HUS 9 & Under
Youth W/T Equitation 9 & Under

1033 /2033 /3033  Novice Youth Horsemanship

1034 /2034 /3034  Youth Horsemanship 13 & U
1035/2035/3035  Youth Horsemanship 14-182

1036 /2036 /3036  Novice Amateur Horsemanship
1037 /2037 /3037  Amateur Western Horsemanship
1038 /2038 /3038  Amateur 50 & Over Horsemanship
1039/2039/3029 EWD W/T WP Independent
1040/2040/3040 EWD W/T Horsemanship Ind

1041 /2041 /3041

EWD W/T WP Supported
Youth W/T WP 9 & Under
Youth W/T Horsemanship 9 & U

1044 / 2044 /3044  Novice Youth Western Riding
1045/2045/3045  Youth Western Riding

1046 /2046 /3046  Novice Amateur Western Riding
1047 /2047 /3047  Amateur Western Riding

1048 /2048 /3048  Amateur 50 & Over Western Riding®

Friday, August 9

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM
100 Green Hunter Hack
101 Junior Hunter Hack
102 Amateur 50 & Over Hunter Hack
103 Amateur Hunter Hack
104 Youth Hunter Hack
105 Senior Hunter Hack
Following Hunter Hack, approximately 4:00 PM
106 Markel Insurance NSBA Hunter Derby
First Go & Final Go

Show Your Colors — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM

NSBA/AQHA/APHA'

1049 /2049 / 3049
1050 /2050 / 3050
1051 /2051 /3051
1052 / ------ /3052
1053 /2053 / 3053
1054 /2054 / 3054
1055 /2055 / 3055
1056 /2056 / 3056

Novice Youth Showmanship

Youth Showmanship 13 & Under
Youth Showmanship 14-182

Youth W/T Showmanship 9 & U
Novice Amateur Showmanship
Amateur Showmanship

Amateur 50 & Over Showmanship?®
EWD W/T Showmanship

"Must enter NSBA class in order to enter AQHA/APHA class

2APHA Youth 18 & Under

SAPHA Masters Amateur

Following Showmanship

8001 Warm Up Western Pleasure Class #1

1057 / 2057 / 3057 Novice Youth Western Pleasure
1058 / 2058 / 3058 Youth Western Pleasure 13 & U
1059 /2059 / 3059 Youth Western Pleasure 14-182
8002  Warm Up Western Pleasure Class #2

1060 /2060 / 3060 Novice Amt Western Pleasure

1061 /2061 / 3061

1062 /2062 / 3062
Warm Up Western Pleasure Class #3

8003

Amateur Western Pleasure
Amt 50 & Over Western Pleasure?®

Following Western Pleasure

8004  Warm Up Hunter Under Saddle Class #1

1063 /2063 / 3063 Novice Yth Hunter Under Saddle
1064 / 2064 / 3064 Youth Hunter Under Saddle

8005  Warm Up Hunter Under Saddle Class #2

1065 /2065 / 3065 Nov Amt Hunter Under Saddle

1066 / 2066 / 3066 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

1067 / 2067 / 3067 Amt 50 & Over Hunter Under Saddle®
8006  Warm Up Hunter Under Saddle Class #3

Paid Warm Up — Pavilion 8:00 AM
8007  Paid Trail Warm Up

Paid Warm Up — Super Duty Arena 8:00 AM
8008  Paid Western Riding Warm Up



Saturday, August 10

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM

107
108
109
110
M

112
113
114
115
116

Green Working Hunter

Amateur 50 & Over Working Hunter
Amateur Working Hunter

Youth Working Hunter

Open Working Hunter

Amateur 50 & Over Equitation Over Fences
Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Youth Equitation Over Fences

Open Working Hunter Under Saddle

Non Pro Working Hunter Under Saddle

Following Non Pro Working HUS
Parade of Heroes

117

Heroes on Horses — Western Pleasure

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM

118
119

BCF Open Western Longe Line*
Open Western Longe Line*
*118 & 119 shown concurrently

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure

EWD Walk Trot Western Pleasure Independent
EWD Walk Trot Western Pleasure Supported
Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

EWD Walk Trot Horsemanship Independent
Color Amateur Western Horsemanship

Color BCF Open Hunter Longe Line*

Color Open Hunter Longe Line*

*126 & 127 shown concurrently

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

128
129

130
131
132

Green Junior Trail*

Green Junior Trail - Limited Rider*
*128 & 129 shown concurrently
Color Senior Trail

Green Senior Trail*

Green Senior Trail - Limited Rider*
*131 & 132 shown concurrently

Sunday, Auqust 11

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Open Pleasure Driving

Amateur Pleasure Driving

Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro HUS

3 Year Old Novice Horse Hunter Under Saddle
Amateur 50 & Over Western Pleasure

Color BCF 3 Year Old Ltd Open Western Pleasure
Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure
Color BCF 2 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle
Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

BCF 3 Year Old Ltd Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Color Junior Western Pleasure

Maturity Open Western Pleasure

3 Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM

214
215

216

BCF Open Hunter Longe Line*
Open Hunter Longe Line*

*214 & 215 shown concurrently
Color Amateur Western Riding

217
218

219
220
221

222
223
224

Green Junior Western Riding*

Green Junior Western Riding - Limited Rider*
*217 & 218 shown concurrently

Color Youth Western Riding

Color BCF Open Western Longe Line*
Color Open Western Longe Line*

*220 & 221 shown concurrently

Color Youth Western Horsemanship
Color BCF Non Pro Hunter Longe Line*
Color Non Pro Hunter Longe Line*
*223 & 224 shown concurrently

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

225
226
227
228

Novice Amateur 50 & Over Trail
Novice Amateur Trail

Junior Trail*

Junior Trail - Limited Rider*
*227 & 228 shown concurrently

Paid Warm Up — Super Duty Arena 8:00 AM
8009 Paid Ranch Riding Warm Up

Monday, Augqust 12

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

309
310
311

312
313
314
315

Senior Western Pleasure

Color BCF 2 Year Old Open Western Pleasure

3 Year Old Open Western Pleasure

BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure
Color Green Hunter Under Saddle

BCF 3 Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle
BCF 2 Year Old Open Western Pleasure*

2 Year Old Open Western Pleasure*

*307 & 308 shown concurrently

Color BCF 3 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure
BCF 2 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle*

2 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle*

*310 & 311 shown concurrently

Maturity Limited Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
Color BCF 3 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle
Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM

316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Youth Walk Trot Showmanship at Halter

EWD Showmanship at Halter

Novice Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Novice Amateur 50 & Over Showmanship at Halter
Color Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Amateur 50 & Over Showmanship at Halter

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 9:00 AM

323
324
325
326
327
328

Amateur Walk Trot Trail

Youth Walk Trot Trail

EWD Walk Trot Trail Independent
EWD Walk Trot Trail Supported
Color Green Trail

Color Amateur Trail

NSBA World Show — Super Duty Arena 8:00 AM

329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

Non Pro Performance Halter Geldings
Non Pro Performance Halter Mares
Novice Youth Showmanship at Halter
Youth Showmanship at Halter 13 & Under
Youth Showmanship at Halter 14-18
Color Youth Showmanship at Halter
Open Performance Halter Geldings

Open Performance Halter Mares

Open Performance Halter Stallions



Tuesday, Augqust 13

NSBA World Show - Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM 417 Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

400 Maturity $25,000 Ltd Horse Open Western Pleasure 418 Novice Youth Western Riding

401 BCF 3 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure 419 Youth Western Riding

402 Color BCF 2 Year Old Ltd Open Western Pleasure 420 BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Western Riding*

403 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 421 Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Western Riding*
404 BCF 2 Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle* *420 & 421 shown concurrently

405 2 Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle*
*404 & 405 shown concurrentl, X

406 Color Senior Western Pleasuré/ 422 Amateur 50 & Over Trail

407 Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure 423 Amateur Trail

408 3 Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure NSBA World Show — Super Duty Arena

409 Color BCF 3 Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle 11:00 AM = 2:00 PM

410 BCF 4-6 Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle 513 CINCH Horsemanship Invitational, Prelims

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

411 Novice Youth Western Pleasure Following Horsemanship Prelims, approximately 3:00 PM
412 Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under 424 BCF Non Pro Hunter Longe Line*
413 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18 425 Non Pro Hunter Longe Line*
414 Color Youth Western Pleasure 426 Limited Non Pro Hunter Longe Line*
*424, 425 & 426 shown concurrently
NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM ’ -
415 Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 427 Color BCF Non Pro Western Longe Line

: 428 Color Non Pro Western Longe Line*
416 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under *427 & 428 shown concurrently

Wednesday, August 14

NSBA World Show - Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM 520 EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Independent
500 Amateur Western Pleasure 521 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle
501 Color BCF 3 Year Old Open Western Pleasure 522 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

502 BCF 2 Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure* 523 EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation Independent
503 g Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

502 & 503 shown concurrently :
504 Novice Amateur 50 & Over Hunter Under Saddl 524 vouth Trail 14-18
506 BCF 4-6 Year Old Ltd Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle 020 Color BCF 3 vear Old Non Pro Trail

525 & 526 shown concurrently
507 BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Western Pleasure : ;
f 527 Novice Youth Trall
508 3 Year Old Novice Horse Western Pleasure .
528 Youth Trail 13 & Under

509 3 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle 529 Color Youth Trail
510 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

511 Junior Ranch Rail Show Your Colors — Super Duty Arena 9:00 AM
512 Senior Ranch Rail NSBA/AQHA/APHA!
Finals & Party Sponsored by Cinch, approximately 6:30 PM 1500 /2500 /3500  Amateur Ranch Trail
513 CINCH Horsemanship Invitational, Finals 1501/2501/3501  Youth Ranch Trail
1502 /2502 /3502 Novice Amateur Ranch Riding
NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM 1503 /2503 /3503 Amateur Ranch Riding
514 Color Open Western Riding 1504 / 2504 /3504  Novice Youth Ranch Riding
515 Amateur Western Riding 1505 / 2505 /3505 Youth Ranch Riding
516 Amateur 50 & Over Western Riding 1506 / 2506 /3506 Amateur Ranch Rail
517 Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship 1507 / 2507 /3507 Youth Ranch Rail
518 Novice Amateur 50 & Over Western Horsemanship
519 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle "Must enter NSBA class in order to enter AQHA/APHA class
Thursday, Auqust 15

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM 614 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under
600 Senior Western Riding* 615 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18
601 Senior Western Riding - Limited Rider* 616 Color Youth Hunter Under Saddle

*600 & 601 shown concurrently 617 Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
602 Novice Amateur 50 & Over Western Pleasure 618 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under
603 Color 3 Year Old Open Western Pleasure 619 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18
604 Color BCF 2 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure 620 Color Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

605 Senior Hunter Under Saddle

606 3 Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
607 Color Junior Hunter Under Saddle

608 Junior Ranch Riding

609 Senior Ranch Riding

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

621 BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Trail*

622 Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Trail*
*621 & 622 shown concurrently

623 BCF 3 Year Old Open Trail*

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM 624 Color BCF 3 Year Old Open Trail*
610 BCF Non Pro Western Longe Line* *623 & 624 shown concurrently
611 Non Pro Western Longe Line* 625 First Year Green Trail
612 Limited Non Pro Western Longe Line* Super Duty Arena 5:00 PM
*610, 611 & 612 shown concurrently Markel Insurance Breeders Championship Futurity Yearling Sale Preview

613 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle



Friday, August 16

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM

700
701
702
703

704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711

BCF 3 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle
BCF 2 Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle*

2 Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle*

*702 & 703 shown concurrently

BCF 4-6 Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure
Color Amateur Western Pleasure

BCF 3 Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Color 3 Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle
Amateur 50 & Over Hunter Under Saddle

Maturity $10,000 Ltd Horse Open Western Pleasure
BCF 2 Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure*®

2 Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure*

*710 & 711 shown concurrently

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM
712 Junior Ranch Trail

713 Youth Ranch Trail

714 Amateur Ranch Trail

715 Amateur 50 & Over Ranch Trail

716 Senior Ranch Trail

717 Youth Ranch Rail

718 Amateur Ranch Rail

719 Amateur 50 & Over Ranch Rail

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

720 Color Junior Trail

721 BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Trail*

722 Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Trail*
*721 & 722 shown concurrently

Super Duty Arena 5:00 PM

Markel Insurance Breeders Championship Futurity Yearling

Sale

Saturday, August 17

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM

800
801
802
803
804
805

806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813

BCF 4-6 Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure
Color Green Western Pleasure

3 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Color Senior Hunter Under Saddle

BCF 2 Year Old Ltd Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle*
2 Year Old Limited Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle*
*804 & 805 shown concurrently

Maturity Open Hunter Under Saddle

Junior Western Pleasure

Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Open Western Pleasure
Color Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

3 Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle
Maturity Limited Open Western Pleasure

$2,500 Ltd Rider/$2,500 Ltd Horse Open WP

3 Year Old Open Ranch Riding

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM

814
815

Amateur Western Horsemanship
Amateur 50 & Over Western Horsemanship

816 BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Western Riding*

817 Color BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Western Riding*

*816 & 817 shown concurrently

818 Junior Western Riding*

819 Junior Western Riding - Limited Rider*
*818 & 819 shown concurrently

820 Novice Amateur Western Riding

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM
821 Senior Trail*
822 Senior Trail - Limited Rider*

*822 & 823 shown concurrently

NSBA World Show — Super Duty Arena 9:30 AM
823 Youth Ranch Riding

824 Amateur Ranch Riding

825 Amateur 50 & Over Ranch Riding

826 Open Ranch Conformation

827 Non Pro Ranch Conformation

Sunday, August 18

NSBA World Show — Ford Truck Arena 8:00 AM

900
901
902
903
904
905

906
907
908
909
910

Maturity $10,000 Ltd Horse NP Western Pleasure
Green Western Pleasure

BCF 4-6 Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
BCF 3 Year Old Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle
BCF 2 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure*

2 Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure*®

*904 & 905 shown concurrently

BCF 3 Year Old Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure
3 Year Old Limited Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle
Maturity Limited Open Hunter Under Saddle

BCF 3 Year Old Limited Open Western Pleasure
Maturity Limited Non Pro Western Pleasure

Thank You to NSBA’s Partners!

AYA

AllocateYourAssets

o

VIS D WNERALS

TREBUTE

SUPERIOR EQUINE NUTRITION

NSBA World Show — Mustang Arena 8:00 AM
911 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

912 Novice Amateur 50 & Over Hunt Seat Equitation

913 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

914 Amateur 50 & Over Hunt Seat Equitation

915 Color Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

916 Green Senior Western Riding*

917 Green Senior Western Riding - Limited Rider*
*916 & 917 shown concurrently

NSBA World Show — Pavilion 8:00 AM

918 3 Year Old Open Trail*

919 3 Year Old Open Trail - Limited Rider*
*918 & 919 shown concurrently

920 4 & 5 Year Old Open Trail*

921 4 & 5 Year Old Open Trail - Limited Rider*
*920 & 921 shown concurrently

FIHARRIS  FO00H, us

ol

THE FIREMAN



